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To:                                                      Fax #’s                 Contact              email      
 
Daily Journal      Atttn: Paul Jones paul_jones@dailyjournal.com  
Davis Enterprise  (530) 756-1668  Attn. Debbie Davis newsroom@davisenterprise.net 
          ddavis@davisenterprise.net 
          lkeene@davisenterprise.net  
Davis Vanguard         info@davisvanguard.org 
Sacramento Bee  (916) 321-1109  Attn: Darrell Smith dvsmith@sacbee.com  
West Sacramento News Ledger (916) 371-8055  Attn: Steve Marschke steve@news-ledger.com 
West Sacramento News Press (916) 371-9113  Attn: Carol Bogart editor@westsacramentopress.com 
Winters Express  (530) 795-3578  Attn: Debra DeAngelo news@wintersexpress.com 
Woodland Daily Democrat (530) 406-6262  Attn: Jim Smith  news@dailydemocrat.com 
Woodland Daily Democrat (2)       sdowling@dailydemocrat.com  
Woodland Record  no fax   Attn: Jeff McCallum jeff@woodlandrecord.com 
Woodland Record (2)        stories@woodlandrecord.com 
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Date: June 3, 2016 
Contact: Court Executive Office 
Phone: 530-406-6838 

 Woodland, CA 95695 
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